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3 TenPinLiga 2012-2013
sezonas individuālā statistika
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1 12315 11339 60 205.3 189.0 Jānis Dzalbs STORM 2 2 24 36 208.8 202.9 184.5 192.0

2 14736 13784 72 204.7 191.4 Jānis Zemītis RR Team 1 9 36 36 209.8 199.6 197.7 185.2

3 13825 13349 68 203.3 196.3 Juris Bricis B³ 4 4 36 32 204.7 201.8 202.4 189.5

4 5675 5107 28 202.7 182.4 Staņislavs Visockis Wizards 8 3 12 16 202.8 202.6 183.4 181.6

5 4846 4626 24 201.9 192.8 Verners Veidulis Wizards 3 16 8 207.2 191.4 197.4 183.4

6 6454 5826 32 201.7 182.1 Gints Bandēns B³ 13 28 4 200.7 208.8 180.7 191.8

7 11287 10347 56 201.6 184.8 Raimonds Zemītis RR Team 5 10 28 28 204.6 198.5 185.0 184.5

8 13699 12615 68 201.5 185.5 Ivars Vinters X 18 1 36 32 198.4 204.9 183.4 187.9

9 12673 11655 63 201.2 185.0 Julians Visockis Wizards 6 11 32 31 203.9 198.3 185.9 184.0

10 11626 10328 58 200.4 178.1 Veronika Hudjakova STORM 7 15 30 28 203.7 196.9 180.9 175.1

11 14265 12533 72 198.1 174.1 Vladimirs Lagunovs NB-veterāni 9 19 36 36 201.6 194.6 176.3 171.8

12 13470 11698 68 198.1 172.0 Tatjana Teļnova STORM 16 13 36 32 198.4 197.7 168.8 175.7

13 11056 9324 56 197.4 166.5 Signe Vintere X 19 12 28 28 196.9 198.0 165.1 167.9

14 9449 7993 48 196.9 166.5 Māris Dukurs NB-veterāni 24 6 24 24 193.0 200.8 163.3 169.8

15 14148 12020 72 196.5 166.9 Kaspars Beķeris X 26 5 36 36 192.0 201.0 164.5 169.4

16 13359 11351 68 196.5 166.9 Līva Vaivade STRIKE 300 20 16 32 36 196.2 196.7 165.9 167.8

17 8639 6640 44 196.3 150.9 Juris Mauriņš NB-puika 14 23 20 24 199.8 193.5 147.6 153.7

18 14063 12347 72 195.3 171.5 Denize Buša B³ 12 27 36 36 201.1 189.6 178.2 164.8

19 10132 8432 52 194.8 162.2 Guntars Beisons NB-veterāni 15 29 32 20 199.0 188.3 167.5 153.7

20 10110 8682 52 194.4 167.0 Dmitrijs Paškovs Wizards 27 18 20 32 191.7 196.2 167.3 166.8

21 13205 11121 68 194.2 163.5 Sergejs Vorobjovs STRIKE 300 30 14 32 36 190.7 197.3 165.5 161.8

22 10871 9583 56 194.1 171.1 Māris Eisaks RR Team 32 8 24 32 186.6 199.8 167.9 173.5

23 10870 9158 56 194.1 163.5 Jānis Naļivaiko D-FIVE 28 17 24 32 190.7 196.7 161.8 164.8

24 13742 11166 71 193.5 157.3 Valters Baumanis 2BB.lv 33 7 35 36 186.3 200.6 151.0 163.4

25 9236 7982 48 192.4 166.3 Jānis Lazda 2BB.lv 21 25 28 20 193.1 191.5 171.6 158.9

26 8397 6861 44 190.8 155.9 Aleksandrs Liniņš NB-veterāni 35 21 16 28 184.8 194.3 152.3 158.0

27 12920 10512 68 190.0 154.6 Alvis Sprudzans STRIKE 300 25 30 36 32 192.2 187.6 158.2 150.6

28 13631 10343 72 189.3 143.7 Ilona Ozola D-FIVE 31 26 36 36 187.5 191.1 144.2 143.1

29 11910 9309 63 189.0 147.8 Dainis Mauriņš NB-puika 34 24 32 31 186.3 191.9 145.9 149.7

30 8249 6877 44 187.5 156.3 Edmunds Bušs B³ 31 8 36 191.3 186.6 178.3 151.4

31 7607 5348 41 185.5 130.4 Valerijs Smirnovs NB-puika 37 28 16 25 180.1 189.0 126.4 133.0

32 6427 4596 35 183.6 131.3 Raitis Rūrāns NB-puika 38 20 22 13 177.3 194.4 126.7 139.1

33 4342 3314 24 180.9 138.1 Mairita Reinholde D-FIVE 22 8 16 155.3 193.8 133.8 140.3

34 9390 5910 52 180.6 113.7 Ernests Kociņš 2BB.lv 39 32 24 28 175.4 185.0 110.1 116.7

35 8626 6226 48 179.7 129.7 Natālija Riznik D-FIVE 36 34 28 20 183.6 174.2 137.4 119.0

36 5800 4169 33 175.8 126.3 Guntis Andžāns NB-puika 40 33 18 15 171.4 181.0 129.4 122.7
2935 1741 17 172.6 102.4 Dace Zandberga 2BB.lv 43 9 8 162.9 183.6 95.6 110.1
2409 1807 14 172.1 129.1 Jūlija Smirnova 2BB.lv 42 10 4 164.0 192.3 127.0 134.3
1087 749 6 181.2 124.8 Artjoms Hudjakovs STORM 2 4 201.5 171.0 144.5 115.0
792 732 4 198.0 183.0 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 0 4 198.0 183.0
0 0 0 Adīna Kindzule RR Team 0 0
0 0 0 Līga Liniņa D-FIVE 0 0
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1 Jānis Zemītis RR Team 7552 7116 36 209.8 197.7
2 Jānis Dzalbs STORM 5012 4428 24 208.8 184.5
3 Verners Veidulis Wizards 3315 3159 16 207.2 197.4
4 Juris Bricis B³ 7369 7285 36 204.7 202.4
5 Raimonds Zemītis RR Team 5729 5181 28 204.6 185.0
6 Julians Visockis Wizards 6526 5950 32 203.9 185.9
7 Veronika Hudjakova STORM 6112 5426 30 203.7 180.9
8 Staņislavs Visockis Wizards 2433 2201 12 202.8 183.4
9 Vladimirs Lagunovs NB-veterāni 7259 6347 36 201.6 176.3

12 Denize Buša B³ 7239 6415 36 201.1 178.2
13 Gints Bandēns B³ 5619 5059 28 200.7 180.7
14 Juris Mauriņš NB-puika 3995 2951 20 199.8 147.6
15 Guntars Beisons NB-veterāni 6367 5359 32 199.0 167.5
16 Tatjana Teļnova STORM 7144 6076 36 198.4 168.8
18 Ivars Vinters X 7143 6603 36 198.4 183.4
19 Signe Vintere X 5512 4624 28 196.9 165.1
20 Līva Vaivade STRIKE 300 6277 5309 32 196.2 165.9
21 Jānis Lazda 2BB.lv 5407 4805 28 193.1 171.6
24 Māris Dukurs NB-veterāni 4631 3919 24 193.0 163.3
25 Alvis Sprudzans STRIKE 300 6918 5694 36 192.2 158.2
26 Kaspars Beķeris X 6913 5921 36 192.0 164.5
27 Dmitrijs Paškovs Wizards 3833 3345 20 191.7 167.3
28 Jānis Naļivaiko D-FIVE 4576 3884 24 190.67 161.83
30 Sergejs Vorobjovs STRIKE 300 6101 5297 32 190.7 165.5
31 Ilona Ozola D-FIVE 6750 5190 36 187.50 144.17
32 Māris Eisaks RR Team 4478 4030 24 186.6 167.9
33 Valters Baumanis 2BB.lv 6520 5284 35 186.3 151.0
34 Dainis Mauriņš NB-puika 5960 4668 32 186.3 145.9
35 Aleksandrs Liniņš NB-veterāni 2956 2436 16 184.8 152.3
36 Natālija Riznik D-FIVE 5142 3846 28 183.64 137.36
37 Valerijs Smirnovs NB-puika 2882 2022 16 180.1 126.4
38 Raitis Rūrāns NB-puika 3900 2788 22 177.3 126.7
39 Ernests Kociņš 2BB.lv 4210 2642 24 175.4 110.1
40 Guntis Andžāns NB-puika 3085 2329 18 171.4 129.4
42 Jūlija Smirnova 2BB.lv 1640 1270 10 164.0 127.0
43 Dace Zandberga 2BB.lv 1466 860 9 162.9 95.6

Edmunds Bušs B³ 1530 1426 8 191.3 178.3
Mairita Reinholde D-FIVE 1242 1070 8 155.25 133.75
Artjoms Hudjakovs STORM 403 289 2 201.5 144.5
Adīna Kindzule RR Team 0 0 0
Līga Liniņa D-FIVE 0 0 0
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1 Ivars Vinters X 6556 6012 32 204.88 187.88
2 Jānis Dzalbs STORM 7303 6911 36 202.86 191.97
3 Staņislavs Visockis Wizards 3242 2906 16 202.63 181.63
4 Juris Bricis B³ 6456 6064 32 201.75 189.50
5 Kaspars Beķeris X 7235 6099 36 200.97 169.42
6 Māris Dukurs NB-veterāni 4818 4074 24 200.75 169.75
7 Valters Baumanis 2BB.lv 7222 5882 36 200.61 163.39
8 Māris Eisaks RR Team 6393 5553 32 199.78 173.53
9 Jānis Zemītis RR Team 7184 6668 36 199.56 185.22

10 Raimonds Zemītis RR Team 5558 5166 28 198.50 184.50
11 Julians Visockis Wizards 6147 5705 31 198.29 184.03
12 Signe Vintere X 5544 4700 28 198.00 167.86
13 Tatjana Teļnova STORM 6326 5622 32 197.69 175.69
14 Sergejs Vorobjovs STRIKE 300 7104 5824 36 197.33 161.78
15 Veronika Hudjakova STORM 5514 4902 28 196.93 175.07
16 Līva Vaivade STRIKE 300 7082 6042 36 196.72 167.83
17 Jānis Naļivaiko D-FIVE 6294 5274 32 196.69 164.81
18 Dmitrijs Paškovs Wizards 6277 5337 32 196.16 166.78
19 Vladimirs Lagunovs NB-veterāni 7006 6186 36 194.61 171.83
20 Raitis Rūrāns NB-puika 2527 1808 13 194.38 139.08
21 Aleksandrs Liniņš NB-veterāni 5441 4425 28 194.32 158.04
22 Mairita Reinholde D-FIVE 3100 2244 16 193.75 140.25
23 Juris Mauriņš NB-puika 4644 3689 24 193.50 153.71
24 Dainis Mauriņš NB-puika 5950 4641 31 191.94 149.71
25 Jānis Lazda 2BB.lv 3829 3177 20 191.45 158.85
26 Ilona Ozola D-FIVE 6881 5153 36 191.14 143.14
27 Denize Buša B³ 6824 5932 36 189.56 164.78
28 Valerijs Smirnovs NB-puika 4725 3326 25 189.00 133.04
29 Guntars Beisons NB-veterāni 3765 3073 20 188.25 153.65
30 Alvis Sprudzans STRIKE 300 6002 4818 32 187.56 150.56
31 Edmunds Bušs B³ 6719 5451 36 186.64 151.42
32 Ernests Kociņš 2BB.lv 5180 3268 28 185.00 116.71
33 Guntis Andžāns NB-puika 2715 1840 15 181.00 122.67
34 Natālija Riznik D-FIVE 3484 2380 20 174.20 119.00

Verners Veidulis Wizards 1531 1467 8 191.38 183.38
Dace Zandberga 2BB.lv 1469 881 8 183.63 110.13
Gints Bandēns B³ 835 767 4 208.75 191.75
Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 792 732 4 198.00 183.00
Jūlija Smirnova 2BB.lv 769 537 4 192.25 134.25
Artjoms Hudjakovs STORM 684 460 4 171.00 115.00
Adīna Kindzule RR Team 0 0 0
Līga Liniņa D-FIVE 0 0 0
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